Champaign County, lllinois
General Election
November 4, 2014
Write-in Tally Sheet
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Candidate

Mark Smith

Michael W. Scruggs

Robert "Chico" Perez Jr

Ryan Sweeney (Aaron Merreighn)
Scott Summers

Sheldon Schafer

Timothy Goodcase

Precinct
AYERS
BROWN FISHER
BROWN FOOSLAND
CHAMPAIGN 1
CHAMPAIGN 2
CHAMPAIGN 3
CHAMPAIGN 4
CHAMPAIGN 5
CHAMPAIGN 6
COFC1
COFC2
COFC3
COFC4
COFC5
COFC®6
COFC7
COFCs8
COFC9
COFC10
COFC11
COFcC12
COFC13
COFC14
COFC15
COFC16
COFC17
COFC18
COFC19
COFC20
COFC21
COFC22
COFC23
COFC?24
COFC25

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Office

Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Governor / Lieutenant Governor
Secretary of State

State Comptroller

A B C D E

Total Votes
1
0
0
0
30
39
4
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COFC26
COFC27
COFC28
COFC29
COFC30
COFC31
COFC32
COFCa33
COFC34
COFC35
COFC36
COFC37
COFC38
COFC39
COLFAX
COMPROMISE GIFFORD
COMPROMISE PENFIELD
CONDIT
CRITTENDEN
CUNNINGHAM 1
CUNNINGHAM 2
CUNNINGHAM 3
CUNNINGHAM 4
CUNNINGHAM 5
CUNNINGHAM 6
CUNNINGHAM 7
CUNNINGHAM 8
CUNNINGHAM 9
CUNNINGHAM 10
CUNNINGHAM 11
CUNNINGHAM 12
CUNNINGHAM 13
CUNNINGHAM 14
CUNNINGHAM 15
CUNNINGHAM 16
CUNNINGHAM 17
CUNNINGHAM 18
CUNNINGHAM 19
CUNNINGHAM 20
CUNNINGHAM 21
CUNNINGHAM 22
CUNNINGHAM 23
EAST BEND
HARWOOD
HENSLEY

KERR
LUDLOW 1
LUDLOW 2
LUDLOW 3
MAHOMET 1
MAHOMET 2
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2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2101
2201
2202
2301
2302
2401
2501
2601
2701
2801
2802
2803
2901
2902
2903
3001
3002
3003
3004

MAHOMET 3
MAHOMET 4
MAHOMET 5
NEWCOMB
OGDEN 1
OGDEN 2
PESOTUM

PHILO
RANTOUL 1
RANTOUL 2
RANTOUL 3
RANTOUL 4
RANTOUL 5
RANTOUL 6
RAYMOND
SADORUS SADORUS
SADORUS IVESDALE
SCOTT BONDVILLE
SCOTT SEYMOUR
SIDNEY

SOMER

SOUTH HOMER
STANTON
ST.JOSEPH 1
ST. JOSEPH 2
ST. JOSEPH 3
TOLONO 1
TOLONO 2
TOLONO 3
URBANA 1
URBANA 2
URBANA 3
URBANA 4

Total Votes
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